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WFCL-FM

04/28/2024 MC-1240425959 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

04/28/2024 MC-1240425962 Christ Church Cathedral 9318

04/28/2024 MC-1240425963 Christ Church Cathedral 9317

04/28/2024 MC-1240425976 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9373

04/28/2024 MC-1240425980 Vanderbilt Commodore Orchestra 9372

04/28/2024 MC-1240425997 Parnassus Books 9250

04/28/2024 MC-1240426004 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

04/28/2024 MC-1240426013 St. George's Episcopal Church 9015

04/28/2024 MC-1240426026 Nashville Opera Association 9080

04/28/2024 MC-1240426041 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

04/28/2024 MC-1240426068 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9348

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425954 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425955 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425966 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 9341

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425972 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425985 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425989 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425990 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425991 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425998 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425999 United Record Pressing 9365

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426006 Pastaria 10032

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426007 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 9362

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426023 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426024 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9349

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426025 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426028 EarthMix 9069

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426034 E3 Innovate 9239

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426042 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426047 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319
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WNXP-FM

04/28/2024 MC-1240425978 National Shows 2 9374

04/28/2024 MC-1240425996 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

04/28/2024 MC-1240425997 Parnassus Books 9250

04/28/2024 MC-1240426004 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

04/28/2024 MC-1240426026 Nashville Opera Association 9080

04/28/2024 MC-1240426027 Belcourt Theatre 9165

04/28/2024 MC-1240426041 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

04/28/2024 MC-1240426055 Third Man Records 9257

04/28/2024 MC-1240426070 Craft:Ed (CA) 9343

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425954 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425955 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425966 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 9341

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425993 Davidson County Clerk 9066

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425999 United Record Pressing 9365

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426006 Pastaria 10032

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426007 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 9362

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426022 Tennessee State Museum 9019

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426023 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426024 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9349

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426025 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426028 EarthMix 9069

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426032 WeGo Public Transit 9304

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426034 E3 Innovate 9239

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426042 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426050 OZ Arts Nashville 9337

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426052 The Adventure Park 9312

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426053 TN State Parks 9091

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426059 Milam's Optical Service 9073

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426066 Community Foundation 9224

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426069 Nissan North America 9214
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04/28/2024 MCC-1240426075 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426076 OZ Arts Nashville 9338

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426077 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

04/28/2024 MC-1240425959 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

04/28/2024 MC-1240425997 Parnassus Books 9250

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425954 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425955 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425972 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425991 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425998 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426006 Pastaria 10032

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426023 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426024 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9349

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426028 EarthMix 9069

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426047 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426056 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426057 Argent Trust 9242

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426062 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426073 ETSU-A 9216

Total WPLN-AM

04/28/2024 CC-1240425956 Diversified Trust 9200

04/28/2024 CC-1240425958 Compost Nashville 9219

04/28/2024 CC-1240425961 Nashville Symphony Association 9320

04/28/2024 CC-1240425967 Amazon Nashville 9361

04/28/2024 CC-1240425981 Pathway Lending - D 9030

04/28/2024 CC-1240425983 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

04/28/2024 CC-1240425987 Cheekwood 9287

04/28/2024 CC-1240425988 Pinnacle Financial Partners 9183

04/28/2024 CC-1240426002 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887

04/28/2024 CC-1240426008 Nashville Symphony Association 9322
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04/28/2024 CC-1240426016 AllianceBernstein 9234

04/28/2024 CC-1240426018 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

04/28/2024 CC-1240426031 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 9237

04/28/2024 CC-1240426046 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 9057

04/28/2024 CC-1240426048 Nashville Zoo 9058

04/28/2024 CC-1240426051 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9122

04/28/2024 CC-1240426060 Nashville Ballet 9286

04/28/2024 CC-1240426064 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 9243

04/28/2024 CC-1240426065 Electronic Express 8940

04/28/2024 IN-1240425960 Nashville Symphony Association 9321

04/28/2024 IN-1240425968 National Public Radio 8514

04/28/2024 IN-1240425973 Nashville Shakespeare Festival 9296

04/28/2024 IN-1240425975 Chamber Music City (CA) 9377

04/28/2024 IN-1240425979 Live Nation 9371

04/28/2024 IN-1240425984 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9255

04/28/2024 IN-1240425992 Explore Asheville 9366

04/28/2024 IN-1240425994 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

04/28/2024 IN-1240426000 Market Enginuity 9364

04/28/2024 IN-1240426005 Market Enginuity 9295

04/28/2024 IN-1240426005 Market Enginuity 9295

04/28/2024 IN-1240426009 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8214

04/28/2024 IN-1240426014 Southern Environmental Law Cen 9336

04/28/2024 IN-1240426015 Bass Berry & Sims 9359

04/28/2024 IN-1240426019 Live Nation 9357

04/28/2024 IN-1240426021 Sexual Assault Center (CA) 9358

04/28/2024 IN-1240426030 Market Enginuity 9241

04/28/2024 IN-1240426030 Market Enginuity 9241

04/28/2024 IN-1240426033 Market Enginuity 9199

04/28/2024 IN-1240426035 Market Enginuity 9061

04/28/2024 IN-1240426035 Market Enginuity 9061
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04/28/2024 IN-1240426036 Market Enginuity 9177

04/28/2024 IN-1240426036 Market Enginuity 9177

04/28/2024 IN-1240426037 Market Enginuity 9182

04/28/2024 IN-1240426038 Middle TN Choral Society (CA) 9356

04/28/2024 IN-1240426039 Vanderbilt Project on Unity-A 9355

04/28/2024 IN-1240426040 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9354

04/28/2024 IN-1240426043 911 Commission 8986

04/28/2024 IN-1240426045 Second Harvest Food Bank 9350

04/28/2024 IN-1240426063 Alive Hospice - A 9227

04/28/2024 IN-1240426067 Nashville Zoo 9347

04/28/2024 IN-1240426071 SFM Mutual Insurance 9315

04/28/2024 IN-1240426072 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

04/28/2024 MC-1240425957 RAIN Beatles Tribute (CA) 9271

04/28/2024 MC-1240425959 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

04/28/2024 MC-1240425962 Christ Church Cathedral 9318

04/28/2024 MC-1240425963 Christ Church Cathedral 9317

04/28/2024 MC-1240425965 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9385

04/28/2024 MC-1240425971 National Shows 2 9381

04/28/2024 MC-1240425976 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9373

04/28/2024 MC-1240425977 Ryman Auditorium 9376

04/28/2024 MC-1240425978 National Shows 2 9374

04/28/2024 MC-1240425980 Vanderbilt Commodore Orchestra 9372

04/28/2024 MC-1240425995 Wildwood Resort 9173

04/28/2024 MC-1240425996 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

04/28/2024 MC-1240425997 Parnassus Books 9250

04/28/2024 MC-1240426004 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

04/28/2024 MC-1240426013 St. George's Episcopal Church 9015

04/28/2024 MC-1240426026 Nashville Opera Association 9080

04/28/2024 MC-1240426027 Belcourt Theatre 9165

04/28/2024 MC-1240426041 Music City Doulas LLC 8891
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04/28/2024 MC-1240426055 Third Man Records 9257

04/28/2024 MC-1240426068 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9348

04/28/2024 MC-1240426070 Craft:Ed (CA) 9343

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425954 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425955 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425966 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 9341

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425972 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425985 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425989 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425990 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425991 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425993 Davidson County Clerk 9066

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425998 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

04/28/2024 MCC-1240425999 United Record Pressing 9365

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426006 Pastaria 10032

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426007 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 9362

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426022 Tennessee State Museum 9019

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426023 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426024 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9349

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426025 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426028 EarthMix 9069

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426032 WeGo Public Transit 9304

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426034 E3 Innovate 9239

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426042 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426047 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426049 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426050 OZ Arts Nashville 9337

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426052 The Adventure Park 9312

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426053 TN State Parks 9091

04/28/2024 MCC-1240426056 Barnes & Thornburg 9223
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